
  

                                                                      

 

  

Transport Department 
for the academic year 2023-2024 (Air Conditioned Bus) 

Route No.1 Kolathur  
S.No Boarding Point Boarding Time 

1 Madhavaram Roundana 6.02 
2 Retteri 6.05 
3 Senthil Nagar, Kolathur 6.10 
4 Padi Flyover 6.13 
5 Thirumangalam Signal 6.18 
6 Jai Nagar, Koyambedu 6.22 
7 MMDA Signal 6.25 
8 Vadapalani Bus Stop 6.32 
9 Ashok Pillar Bus Stop 6.36 

10 Kasi Theatre  6.38 
11 Ekkaduthangal Bus Stop 6.45 
12 Alandur Metro 6.50 
13 Meenabakkam Metro 6.55 
14 Pallavaram Bus Stop 7.00 
15 Chrompet Bus Stop 7.05 
16 Tambaram Sanatorium 7.10 
17 Camp Road, Selaiyur 7.20 



  

 

  

Transport Department 
for the academic year 2023-2024 (Air Conditioned Bus)  

Route No.2 Thiruvottriyur 
S.No Boarding Point Boarding Time 

1 Theradi, Thiruvotriyur 6.00 
2 Tondiarpet 6.15 
3 Washermenpet 6.20 
4 Roaypuram 6.25 
5 Walltax Road 6.35 
6 V.House 6.45 
7 Light House 6.47 
8 Pattinapakkam Bus Stop 6.50 
9 Adyar Signal 6.55 

10 Madhya Kailash Signal 6.58 
11 Tidel Park signal 7.03 
12 Perungudi Signal 7.10 
13 Thoraipakkam Signal 7.13 
14 Sholinganallur Signal 7.25 
15 Perumbakkam 7.30 
16 Medavakkam Junction 7.33 
17 Santhoshapuram Bus Stop 7.37 
18 Sembakkam Bus Stop 7.40 
19 Camp Road, Selaiyur 7.45 



  

 

  

Transport Department 
for the academic year 2023-2024 (Air Conditioned Bus) 

Route No.3 Palavakkam 
S.No Boarding Point Boarding Time 

1 Palavakkam 6.20 
2 Thiruvanmiyur Bus Stand 6.30 
3 Tidel Park signal 6.35 
4 Tharamani 6.40 
5 Vijayanagar Bus Stand 6.45 
6 Velachery Bypass 6.50 
7 Kamakshi Hospital 7.05 
8 Kovilambakkam 7.10 
9 Medavakkam X Road 7.20 

10 Santhoshapuram Bus Stop 7.22 
11 Sembakkam Bus Stop 7.25 
12 Camp Road, Selaiyur 7.30 



  

 

  

Transport Department 
for the academic year 2023-2024 (Air Conditioned Bus) 

Route No.4 Chengalpet 
S.No Boarding Point Boarding Time 

1 Chengalpet GH 6.15 

2 Chengalpet Bus Stand 6.25 

3 Paranur Toll Plaza 6.35 

4 Mahindra World City 6.40 

5 SP Kovil 6.45 

6 M.M Nagar 6.50 

7 Kattankulathur 6.55 

8 Potheri 6.57 

9 Guduvanchery 7.00 

10 Urapakkam 7.02 

11 Vandalur 7.07 

12 Perungalathur 7.12 

13 Mudichur 7.22 

14 East Tambaram 7.32 

15 Camp Road, Selaiyur 7.37 



  

 

  

Transport Department 
for the academic year 2023-2024 (Air Conditioned Bus) 

Route No.5 Avadi 
S.No Boarding Point Boarding Time 

1 Avadi Bus Stand 6.00 
2 Govardanagiri 6.10 
3 Poonamallee Bus Stand 6.25 
4 Saveetha Dental 6.30 
5 Vanagaram 6.40 
6 Porur Toll Plaza 6.48 
7 Nandambakkam 6.58 
8 St.Thomas Mount (Butt Road) 7.00 
9 Alandur Metro 7.02 
10 Nanganallur 7.15 
11 Madipakkam X Road 7.23 
12 Keelkattalai 7.28 
13 Kovilambakkam 7.33 
14 Medavakkam X Road 7.40 
15 Santhoshapuram Bus Stop 7.42 
16 Sembakkam Bus Stop 7.45 
17 Camp Road, Selaiyur 7.50 



  

 

Transport Department 
for the academic year 2023-2024 (Air Conditioned Bus) 

Route No.1A T.Nagar 
S.No Boarding Point Boarding Time 

1 Pondy Bazar 6.30 
2 KFC, Ashok Nagar 6.40 
3 KK Nagar 6.42 
4 Nesapakkam 6.45 
5 Ramapuram 6.50 
6 Nandabakkam 6.55 
7 Alandur Metro 7.00 

8 Puzhuthivakkam (Inner Ring Road) 7.10 

9 Pallikaranai 7.18 
10 Medavakkam  7.22 
11 Vengaivasal 7.25 
12 Sithalapakkam 7.30 
13 Madambakkam 7.40 


